Meistbeteiligung

Dorfschief3en 2008

Seeon, 15.02.2008 - 17.02.2008

Veren

Teilnehmer

10.
11.

13.

17.

19.

22.

24.

27.
28.

Oberdorf

BV-Seeon

Blaskapelle

Jager

Wiesenweg

Turnerfrauen
DG-Wattenham

Traudls Dorfladen
Eisstock

Feuerwehr

Bayern Fanclub
Stammtisch Irmi
Stammtisch Neuwirt
PGR-Seeon

Heimatbihne

1860 Minchen

BRK

KSK-Seeon

Jokers

Aktive ohne Mannschaft 1
Aktive ohne Mannschaft 2
Stinn & Partner

DLRG

Aktive ohne Mannschaft 3
Fusshall Madis
Skiabteilung

Ministranten

Erschlecht
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gesamt:

226
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